
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Eduardo Zayas-Bazán

747

[1024597]

Submitted on:

10/15/2010 11:15:54 (eastern)

1/1/2010 3/31/2010
Q1-10

X

School Board District 6X

7540 SW 52nd Court

Miami, FL 33143

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         -23.90

           0.00

         -23.90

           0.00

      71,460.00       62,361.16



Eduardo Zayas-Bazán 747

1/1/2010 3/31/2010
1 0



Eduardo Zayas-Bazán 747

1/1/2010 3/31/2010
1 1

City Bank, 
Key Biscayne, FL 

MOdebit
authorization
(4)- bk
waived fee

Delete2/10/2010

1

        $4.00

EFAX PLUS Service
323817-32, 
Miami, Fl 

MOmaterial
for
campaign-duplic
ate
entry

Delete2/11/2010

2

       $16.95

City Bank, 
Key Biscayne, FL 33149

MO2 debit
authorizations
$1
& $1.95-bk
waived fee

Delete2/21/2010

3

        $2.95


